tecsis GmbH    DE1136
Carl-Legien Str. 40
D-63073 Offenbach / Main Sales National Sales International e-Mail: info@tecsis.de p. 1 / 2
Tel.: +49(0) 69 / 5806-0 Fax: +49(0) 69 / 5806-170 Fax: +49(0) 69 / 5806-177 Internet: www.tecsis.de
| Force | Pressure | Temperature | Switch
Description
The temperature switch S6300 with integrated
power relay is used for the charge of more than

recapture the starting position again.
Special features
o  easy installation
o  protection class IP67
o  integrated power relay
o  power rating up to 30 A
Measuring ranges
o  factory adjusted switching point
o  from +40 °C up to +110 °C in 10 °C steps
Applications
Cooling and heating circuits,
compressors and engines,
heat exchangers
model S6300 No standardtyp
switching point working temperature Article number
+40 °C -20… +120 °C S6300C040001
+50 °C -20… +120 °C S6300C050001
+60 °C -20… +120 °C S6300C060001
+70 °C -20… +120 °C S6300C070001
+80 °C -20… +120 °C S6300C080001
+90 °C -20… +120 °C S6300C090001
+100 °C -20… +120 °C S6300C100001
+110 °C -20… +120 °C S6300C110001
High-performance temperature switch
S6300
Bimetal temperature switch with integrated power relay
with fixed switching point